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12A.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Banked Accord
ing to the Gross Value of the Products, 1937. 

Industry. 

Non-ferrous metal 
smelting and refin
ing 

Pulp and paper 
Slaughtering and 

meat packing 
Automobiles 
Flour and feed mills. 
Butter and cheese... 
Sawmills 
Electrical apparatus 

and supplies 
Petroleum products . 
Railway rolling-
stock 

Bread and other 
bakery products... 

Rubber goods (in
cluding footwear). 

Primary iron and 
steel 

Cotton yarn and 
cloth 

Printing and publish
ing 

Clothing, factory, 
women's 

Machinery 
Hosiery and knitted 

goods 
Fruit and vegetable 

preparations 
Biscuits, confection

ery, cocoa, etc 
Sheet metal products 
Automobile supplies 
Clothing, factory, 

men's 
Tobacco, cigars, and 

cigarettes. . . . . . 
Breweries 
Castings and forgings 
Coke and gas pro

ducts 
Boots and shoes, 

leather 
Sugar refineries 
Printing and book

binding 
Brass and copper 

products 
Boxes and bags, 

paper 
Silk and artificial 

ilk 
Coffee, tea, and 

spices 
Furnishing goods, 

men's 
Furniture 
Leather tanneries.... 
Fish curing and pack

ing 
Paints, pigments, and 

varnishes 
Planing mills, sash 

and door factories 

Totals, Forty Lead
ing Industries.. 

Totals, All Indus
tries 

Percentages of forty 
leading industries 
to all industries. 

Estab
lish

ments. 

No. 

14 
98 

138 
15 

1,086 
2,568 
3,836 

191 

57 

37 

3,179 

50 

55 

36 

779 
593 
214 

171 

348 

223 
148 
88 

198 

93 
65 

231 

33 

221 
10 

1,238 

125 

147 

29 

90 

195 
435 
83 

597 

18,465 

24,834 

74-4 

Capital. 

162,696,595 
570,352,287 

65,411,606 
57,996,242 
56,280,032 
60,001,842 
90,405,105 

97,187,905 
64,280,266 

88,426,476 

49,164,576 

65,119,212 

96,875,377 

67,832,556 

53,235,912 

26,734,768 
66,323,206 

51,666,165 

47,488,051 

38,565,652 
56,527,585 
28,440,176 

20,868,845 

59,359,240 
64,162,671 
48.814,929 

91,911,250 

27,374,704 
35,413,781 

42,091,744 

23,686,294 

23,400,776 

34,135,176 

15,495,053 

17,722,232 
27,445,103 
24,596,637 

18,130,385 

23,853,360 

29,653,158 

2,589,126,930 

3,465,227,831 

74-7 

Em
ployees. 

No. 

11,570 
33,205 

13,070 
14,946 
5,803 
16,583 
33,917 

21,706 
5,137 

21,496 

21,252 

13,035 

14,054 

19,160 

17,834 

19,981 
12,638 

20,250 

10,630 

11,879 
8,499 
8,416 

12,176 

7,920 
5,151 

12,164 

4,027 

16,773 
2,332 

13,358 

5,094 

6,637 

10,246 

2,149 

10,073 
10,804 
4,382 

5,427 

3,324 

8,369 

495,467 

660,451 

75-0 

Salaries 
and 

Wages. 

17,990,947 
48,757,795 

17,085,008 
22,138,991 
5,877,756 

15,699,085 
27,173,872 

26,291,436 
8,246,843 

29,187,157 

19,759,740 

14,041,066 

19,926,498 

16,350,956 

25,189,376 

16,926,471 
16,059,392 

16,228,813 

7,194,477 

10,892,004 
9,518,325 

10,358,098 

12,135,443 

7,578,110 
7,904,517 

14,333,923 

5,709,569 

13,026,642 
3,318,861 

15,589,840 

6,310,384 

6,767,971 

9,099,437 

2,657,-789 

7,173,314 
9,481,946 
4,576,703 

.3,354,771 

4,827,199 

7,380,636 

542,121,161 

721,727,037 

751 

Cost 
of 

Materials. 

201,862,965 
91,121,629 

148,057,651 
92,706,147 

111,558,331 
91,175,996 
57,280,080 

41,695,446 
80,401,880 

56,191,146 

39,498,456 

31,126,755 

33,805,631 

42,063,654 

12,990,521 

34,915,469 
22,204,200 

26,446,763 

30,620,211 

24,351,815 
28,338,113 
26,631,014 

25,594,619 

23,169,834 
18,155,465 
17,091,230 

17,217,957 

22,295,404 
29,013,057 

13,747,403 

21,498,095 

17,097,334 

10,453,196 

20,691,430 

16,053,321 
10,965,149 
18,592,794 

16,318,781 

12,307,011 

12,772,336 

1,648,078,289 

2,006,926,787 

821 

Value of Products. 

Net. 

101,807,865 
106,002,017 

31,955,352 
41,272,815 
20,854,356 
31,990,975 
46,727,302 

55,815,297 
13,602,129 

35,573,335 

34,774,337 

41,797,481 

31,541,030 

27,980,994 

47,231,468 

25,460,429 
34,133,371 

25,654,274 

18,944,102 

24,352,071 
20,149,241 
19,150,666 

19,490,283 

21,772,913 
24,552,091 
23,316,: 

21,578,880 

18,512,102 
10,951,571 

23,547,011 

12,329,104 

12,649,984 

16,407,382 

6,241,184 

10,567,996 
15,078,642 
7,158,060 

9,372,593 

12,918,331 

11,702,460 

1,114,918,392 

1,506,624,867 

74-0 

Gross. 

318,278,251 
226,244,711 

181,419,311 
134,810,280 
133,634,179 
124,935,055 
104,849,785 

98,841,992 
98,454,014 

93,854,555 

76,462,891 

74,263,753 

72,280,669 

72,113,878 

60,982,409 

60,610,755 
57,096,816 

52,855,754 

50,289,711 

49,475,403 
49,132,766 
46,631,643 

45,249,174 

45,110,135 
43,485,071 
41,913,753 

41,702,929 

41,088,713 
40,916,044 

37,758,604 

34,453,160 

30,035,299 

27,871,292 

27,035,275 

26,761,676 
26,518,767 
26,269,794 

26,088,625 

25,531,117 

24,947,718 

2,850,255,727 

3,623,159,500 

78-7 


