12A.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked According to the Gross Value of the Products, 1937.

_					=			
_	Industry.	Estab- lish-	Capital.	Em- ployees.	Salaries and	Cost of		Products.
		ments.			Wages.	Materials.	Net,	Gross.
1	Non-ferrous metal amelting and refin-	No.	*	No.	\$	\$	\$	\$
2	Pulp and paper	14 98	162,696,595 570,352,287	11,570 33,205	17,990,947 48,757,795	91,121,629	101,807,865 106,002,017	318, 278, 251 226, 244, 711
4 5	meat packing Automobiles Flour and feed mills.	138 15 1,086	65,411,606 57,996,242 56,280,032	13,070 14,946 5,803	17,085,008 22,138,991 5,877,756	148,057,651 92,706,147 111,558,331	31,955,352 41,272,815 20,854,356	181,419,311 134,810,280 133,634,179
7	Butter and cheese Sawmills	2,568 3,836	60,001,842 90,405,105	16,583 33,917	15,699,085 27,173,872	91,175,996 57,280,080	31,990,975	124,935,055 104,849,785
•	Electrical apparatus and supplies. Petroleum products	191 57	97,187,905 64,280,266	21,706 5,137	26, 291, 436 8, 246, 843	41,695,446 80,401,880	55,815,297 13,602,129	98,841,992 98,454,014
18	Railway rolling- stock	37	88,426,476	21,496	29,187,157	56,191,146	35,573,335	93,854,555
	Bread and other bakery products	3,179	49,164,576	21,252	19,759,740	39,498,456	34,774,337	76, 462, 891
	Rubber goods (in- cluding lootwear).	50	65, 119, 212	13,035	14,041,066	31,126,755	41,797,481	74,263,753
	Primary iron and	55	96, 875, 377	14,054	19,926,498	33,805,631	31,541,030	72, 280, 669
14	Cotton yarn and	36	67,832,556	19,160	16,350,956	42,063,654	27,980,994	72,113,878
	Printing and publish- ing	779	53,235,912	17,834	25,189,376	12,990,521	47,231,468	60,982,409
17	Clothing, factory, women's Machinery	593 214	26,734,768 66,323,206	19,981 12,638	16,926,471 16,059,392	34,915,469 22,204,200	25,460,429 34,133,371	60, 610, 755 57, 096, 816
	Hosiery and knitted goods	171	51,666,165	20,250	16,228,813	26,446,763	25,654,274	52,855,754
	Fruit and vegetable preparations	348	47,488,051	10,630	7, 194, 477	30, 620, 211	18,944,102	50,289,711
21	ery, cocos, etc Sheet metal products Automobile supplies.	223 148 88	38,565,652 56,527,585 28,440,176	11,879 8,499 8,416	10,892,004 9,518,325 10,358,098	24,851,815 28,338,113 26,631,014	24,352,071 20,149,241 19,150,666	49,475,403 49,132,766 46,631,643
23	Clothing, factory, men's Tobacco, cigars, and	198	20, 868, 845	12,176	12,135,443	25,594,619	19,490,283	45,249,174
25 26	cigarettes Breweries Castings and forgings	93 65 281	59,359,240 64,162,67) 48,814,929	7,920 5,151 12,164	7,578,110 7,904,517 14,333,923	23,169,834 18,155,465 17,091,230	21,772,913 24,552,091 23,316,898	45,110,135 43,485,071 41,913,753
27	ducts	33	91,911,250	4,027	5,709,569	17,217,957	21,578,880	41,702,929
29	leather Sugar refineries	221 10	27, 374, 704 35, 413, 781	16,773 2,332	13.026,642 3,318.861	22, 295, 404 29, 013, 057	18,512,102 10,951,571	41,088.713 40,916,044
	Printing and book- binding Brass and copper	1,238	42,091,744	13,358	15,589,840	13,747,403	23,547,011	37,758,604
	Brass and copper products	125	23,686,294	5,094	6,310,384	21,498,095	12,329,104	34,453,160
33	paper	147	23,400,776	6, 637	6,767,971	17,097,334	12,649,984	30,035,299
	silk Coffee, tea, and	29	34, 135, 176	10,246	9,099,487	10,453,196	16,407,382	27,871,292
	Furnishing goods,	90	15,495,053	2,149	2,657,789	20, 691,430	6,241,184	27,035,275
36 37	Farniture. Leather tanneries.	195 435 83	17, 722, 232 27, 445, 103 24, 596, 637	10,073 10,804 4,382	7,173,314 9,481,946 4,576,703	16,053,321 10,965,149 18,592,794	10.567,996 15,078,642 7,158,060	26,761,676 26,518,767 26,269,794
	Fish curing and pack- ing	597	18, 130, 385	5,427	.3,354,771	16,318,781	9,372,593	26,088,625
	Paints, pigments, and varnishes. Planing mills, sash	82	23,853,360	3,324	4,827,199	12,307, 01 1	12,918,331	25,531,117
	and door factories.	669	29,653,158	8,869	7,380,636	12,772,336	11,702,460	24,947,718
	Totals, Forty Lead- ing Industries Totals, All Indus-	18,465	2,589,126,930	495,467	542,121,161	1,648,078,289	1,114,918,392	2,850,255,727
	tries. Percentages of forty leading industries to all industries		3,465,227,831	660 ,451		2, 006,92 6,787	1,506,624,867	3,623,159,50 0
_	to all industries	74-4	74.7	75∙0 l	75-1	82-1	74-0	78-7